Teen After Hours Laser Tag and Game Night Permission Slip



Join us in the library after hours for laser tag, video and board games, pizza, and more!

Date: Friday, April 12th, 2024

Time: 6 - 8 pm

Place: 6123 Central City Parkway, Westland, MI 48185

		PUBLIC LIBRARY
l,		, give permission for my
	(print parent's name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
child,		, to attend the Teen After Hours Laser Tag
of the library responsible t does not foll	y will be enforced by the chaperones. I for any injuries or accidents that may o low the rules of the library I will be call	stand that this event is supervised and that the rules and regulations will not hold the Westland Public Library, the staff, or volunteers occur during the course of the event. I understand that if my child led and my child will be required to leave the library. During the imber:
My child	will be picked up by an authorized ad	ult at 8 pm on Friday.
☐ My child	has my permission to walk, bike, or d	rive home after the event at 8 pm on Friday.
Signature of	parent/guardian:	Date:
Teen A	After Hours Laser Ta	ag and Game Night Permission Slip
SER TAG	Join us in the library after homore!	ours for laser tag, video and board games, pizza, and

LASER TAG GAME NIGHT

Date: Friday, April 12th, 2024

Time: 6 - 8 pm

Place: 6123 Central City Parkway, Westland, MI 48185

I,	, give permission for my
(print parent's name)	
child,	, to attend the Teen After Hours Laser Tag
of the library will be enforced by the chaperones. It responsible for any injuries or accidents that may or	and that this event is supervised and that the rules and regulations will not hold the Westland Public Library, the staff, or volunteers ccur during the course of the event. I understand that if my child ed and my child will be required to leave the library. During the mber:
My child will be picked up by an authorized adu	ılt at 8 pm on Friday.
My child has my permission to walk, bike, or dri	ive home after the event at 8 pm on Friday.
Signature of parent/guardian:	Date: